Republic of the Philippines
Department of Health

BAGUIO GENERAL HOSPITAL AND MEDICAL CENTER

Baguio City

ROSTER OF ATTENDEES (Accounting Technology Affiliates 2018)

Professional Education & Training Office

Doc. No.:

TM-PETO-LD-009

Rev. No.

?

Effectivity Date:

October 1, 2016

NAME (SURNAME, FIRSTNAME M)

DIVISION & AREA

REMARKS

1 | Laccay, Karen Faye L.

University of the Cordilleras

January 15, 2018 to March

28, 2018
2 | Luzada, Gleden K. University of the Cordilleras January })62%(1);8 to April
3 | Rafil, Charity N. University of the Cordilleras January 1257 22%11% to March
4 | Wayah, Grace A. University of the Cordilleras January 2__’526(1);8 to April
5
6
7
8
9
10
Prepared By: Noted By:
JEFFERSON G. ZARENO CONCESA B. PADILLA, MD, FPPS, FPSN, FPNSP
Position | Training Assistant Date: | April 16,2018 Position | CHIEF TRAINING OFFICER Date: | April 16,2018
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